MULTILAVER  CHIP  FERRITE  BEADS
 1
■叠层片式铁氧体高频磁珠
Multilayer Chip Ferrite High Frequency Beads
◆特征
Feature
* 体积小
Miniature volume.

1005 Type
型号
Part NO
误差范围
Tolerance
标称阻抗
（100MHz）
Impedance(Ω)
标称阻抗
（1GHz Min）
Impedance(Ω)
直流电阻
DCR (Ω)Max
额定电流
Ir (A)Max
CBF100505B181T ±25% 180 400 1.00  0.10
CBF100505B301T ±25% 300 600 1.10  0.10
CBF100505B471T ±25% 470 900 1.30  0.10
CBF100505B601T ±25% 600 1100 0.85  0.30
CBF100505B102T ±25% 1000 1200 1.25  0.25
CBF100505B152T ±25% 1500 1400 2.20  0.05
CBF100505B182T ±25% 1800 1620 2.20  0.20
CBF100505D221T ±25% 220 300 0.50  0.30
CBF100505D301T ±25% 300 400 1.00  0.10
CBF100505D601T ±25% 600 700 1.50  0.10
CBF100505D102T ±25% 1000 900 1.80  0.05
MULTILAVER  CHIP  FERRITE  BEADS
 3
◆可靠性测试方法
  Reliability Test Method